A DAILY

~ ASSORTMENT OF
~ SANDWICHES
AND SALADS

check our display case
for today's selection
and pricing

*prices do not iInclude tax

FRESH, HOUSE MADE
WITH NO FILLERS

BERRY SMOOTHIE

blueberries, raspberries, banana,
greek yogurt & milk

CHOCOLATE BANANA
PROTEIN SMOOTHIE

banona plack beans, maple syrup, cocoaq,
~ vanilla and SOy mil

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE

- bananag, plneapp e, orange & greek yogurt

SI\/\OOTHIE OF THE WEEK

- check out the black board for today'’s ingredients




' FRESH GROUND, LOCALLY
ROASTED ESPRESSO BEANS

12 OZ
_ LATTE - $3.56
. CAPPUCCINO $3.56
HOT CHOCOLATE  $2.61
MACCHIATO 24.04
MOCHA $4.28
CANADIANO 92.76
TEA - $1.86

-SINGLE FSPRESSO . $2.38
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO $2.38

16 OZ

$4.18
$4.18
$3.56
$4.51
$4.70
$3.09

$1.86

COLD & CONVENIENT

BOTTLED WATER (500 mis| $1 .00

GATORADE
BOTTLED POP
BUBBLY 120z

473ml MILK
- PURE LEAF ICED TEA .

$3.09

$2.19
$1.60
$2.40
$3.09

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM
CONE OR CUP

SMALL

LARGE

$2.61
S3.56



v
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SELECTION OF FRESH, LOCAL
GOURMET BAKED GOODS.
FEATURING...

- SOFT OREO COOKIE ~ $2.80
GLUTEN FRIENDLY VEGAN BAR 33.56
CORBEAUX DAILY FEATURE

FRESH BAKED COOKIE  $0.90
FRESH BAKED MUFFIN. ~ $1.81

FRESH BAKED SCONE ~ $1.67

ADD 1 OZ SOFT SERVE TO ANY
BAKERY ITEM FOR $0.95

GRAB & GO

CLIFF BAR
CHOCOLATE BARS
GUM ,
ASSORTED CHIPS
FRUIT CUPS
VEGGIE CUPS

$2.80
1$1.90
$2.15
$2.61
$3.76
$3.76




