Com The all

A DAILY ASSORTMENT OF SANDWICHES AND SALADS

FRESH, HOUSE MADE WITH NO FILLERS

BERRY SMOOTHIE blueberries, raspberries, banana, greek yogurt & milk

CHOCOLATE BANANA

PROTEIN SMOOTHIE
banana, black beans, maple syrup, cocoa,
vanilla and soy milk

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE banana, pineapple, orange & greek yogurt

SMOOTHIE OF THE WEEK check out the black board for today's ingredients

check our display case for today's selection and pricing

Grafollo coffee

FRESH GROUND, LOCALLY ROASTED ESPRESSO BEANS

	1207	16 OZ
LATE	\$3.56	\$4.18
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.56	\$4.18
HOTCHOCOLATE	\$2.61	\$3.56
MACCHIATO	\$4.04	\$4.51
MOCHA	\$4.28	\$4.70
CANADIANO	\$2.76	\$3.09
TEA	\$1.86	\$1.86

Watch for weekly drink specials

SINGLE ESPRESSO \$2.38

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO \$2.38

COLD & CONVENIENT

BOTTLED WATER (500 mls)	\$1.00
GATORADE	\$3.09
BOTTLED POP	\$2.19
BUBBLY 12oz	\$1.60
473ml MILK	\$2.40
PURE LEAF ICED TEA	\$3.09

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM CONE OR CUP

SMALL	\$2.61
LARGE	\$3.56

corneaux naeens

SELECTION OF FRESH, LOCAL GOURMET BAKED GOODS. FEATURING...

SOFT OREO COOKIE \$2.80
GLUTEN FRIENDLY VEGAN BAR \$3.56
CORBEAUX DAILY FEATURE

in house harbur

FRESH BAKED COOKIE \$0.90
FRESH BAKED MUFFIN \$1.81
FRESH BAKED SCONE \$1.67

ADD 1 OZ SOFT SERVE TO ANY BAKERY ITEM FOR \$0.95

GRAB & GO

CLIFF BAR	\$2.80
CHOCOLATE BARS	\$1.90
GUM	\$2.15
ASSORTED CHIPS	\$2.61
FRUIT CUPS	\$3.76
VEGGIE CUPS	\$3.76

watch for game day specials